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Tahoe Regional Planning Agency 
(TRPA) Governing Board 
 
James R. Lawrence, Chair 
State Department of Conservation and 
Natural Resources Representative 
(775) 684-2726 
lawrence@dcnr.nv.gov 
 
Bill Yeates, Vice Chair 
California Senate Rules Committee 
Appointee 
(916) 804-0924 
jwytrpa@gmail.com 
 
Shelly Aldean  
Carson City Board of Supervisors 
Appointee 
(775) 885-8282 
shellyaldean@gmail.com 
 
Marsha Berkbigler 
Washoe County Commissioner 
(775) 843-0150 
mlberkbigler@charter.net 
 
Casey Beyer  
Governor of California Appointee 
(310) 944-1503 
caseybeyer01@yahoo.com 
 
Mark Bruce 
Governor of Nevada Appointee 
(775) 624-1000 
mbrucetrpa@gmail.com 
 
Tim Carlson 
Presidential Appointee 
(775) 378-6563 
tc@tcarlson.biz 

Timothy Cashman 
Nevada At-Large Member 
(702) 938-5115 
tc@thecashmancompanies.com 
 
Barbara K. Cegavske 
Nevada Secretary of State 
(775) 684-5708 
bkcegavske@sos.nv.gov 
 
Belinda Faustinos 
California Assembly Speaker Appointee 
(626) 614-4990 
belindafaustinos@gmail.com 
 
Nancy McDermid 
Douglas County Commissioner 
(775) 267-7968 
mcdermid@charter.net 
 
Sue Novasel 
El Dorado County Supervisor Appointee 
(530) 573-7918 or (530) 621-6577 
bosfive@edcgov.us 
 
Austin Sass 
City of South Lake Tahoe Mayor 
(530) 307-8867 
asass@cityofslt.us 
 
Larry Sevison 
Placer County Board of Supervisors 
Appointee 
(530) 412-4200 
lpsevison@sbcglobal.net 
 
E. Clement Shute Jr. 
Governor of California Appointee 
(415) 552-7272 
shutetrpa@yahoo.com
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TRPA Staff 
 
Joanne S. Marchetta 
Executive Director 
TRPA 
(775) 589-5226 
jmarchetta@trpa.org 
 
Julie Regan 
Chief, External Affairs/Deputy Director 
TRPA 
(775) 589-5237 
jregan@trpa.org 
 
TRPA Staff Directory 
 
Other Contacts 
 
Scott Baker 
Fire Chief 
Tahoe Douglas Fire Protection District 
(775) 586-1577 
sbaker@tahoefire.com  
 
Amy Berry 
CEO 
Tahoe Fund 
(775) 298-0035 
aberry@tahoefund.org 
 
Darcie Goodman Collins, PhD 
Executive Director 
League to Save Lake Tahoe 
(530) 541-5388 
darciecollins@keeptahoeblue.org 
 
Ron Cothran 
Deputy Administrator 
Buildings and Grounds 
State Public Works Division 
Department of Administration 
(775) 684-1807 
rbcothran@admin.nv.gov  
 

Bradley Crowell  
Director 
State Department of Conservation and 
Natural Resources 
(775) 684-2700 
bcrowell@dcnr.nv.gov 
 
Charles (Charlie) Donohue 
Administrator and State Land Registrar 
Division of State Lands 
(775) 684-2720 
cdonohue@lands.nv.gov  
 
Dominique Etchegoyhen 
Deputy Director 
State Department of Conservation and 
Natural Resources 
(775) 684-2700 
detchegoyhen@dcnr.nv.gov  
 
Carl Hasty 
District Manager 
Tahoe Transportation District 
(775) 589-5500 
chasty@tahoetransportation.org  
 
Kacey KC 
State Forester Firewarden 
Division of Forestry 
Telephone:  (775) 684-2500 
kaceykc@forestry.nv.gov 
 
Elizabeth Kingsland 
Tahoe Coordinator 
Division of State Lands 
(775) 684-2720 
ekingsland@lands.nv.gov 
 
Jeff Marsolais 
Forest Supervisor 
Lake Tahoe Basin Management Unit, 
United States Forest Service 
(530) 543-2640 
jmarsolais@fs.fed.us   
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John Pickett 
Forester 
Tahoe Douglas Fire Protection District 
(775) 220-7675 
jpickett@tahoefire.com 
 
Forest Schafer 
Incident Commander 
Tahoe Fire and Fuels Team 
and Forest Science and Management 

Coordinator  
California Tahoe Conservancy 
(775) 690-7506 
forest.schafer@tahoe.ca.gov  
 
Ryan E. Sommers 
Fire Chief 
North Lake Tahoe Fire Protection District 
(775) 831-0351, Ext. 8101 
rsommers@nltfpd.net 
 
Andrew Strain 
Vice President of Planning & 
Governmental Affairs 
Heavenly Mountain Resort 
Northstar California Resort  
(775) 586-7000 
astrain@vailresorts.com 
 
Steve Teshara 
Principal 
Sustainable Community Advocates 
(775)-588-2488 
steveteshara@gmail.com 
 
Jerry Walker 
Water Systems Manager 
Marlette Lake Water System 
State Public Works Division 
Department of Administration 
(775) 687-1022 
jerrywalker@admin.nv.gov 
 
 

Patrick Wright 
Executive Director 
California Tahoe Conservancy  
(530) 543-6002 
patrick.wright@tahoe.ca.gov  
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